
   

First and Last names of students in lab group: 

                                                                          1. 

          2. 

                                                                          3. 

          4. 
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Internet Connection on Campus 
*Your group will submit this worksheet at the end of the first class period. 

 

Hypothesis 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Null Hypothesis 

Dependent Variable 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Independent Variable 

Controlled Variables 
 
 
 
 

Limitations to data collection that could not be controlled 
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Write your procedure for data collection below (add numbered statements as necessary) 
 
1. 
 
2. 
 
3. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  


